1TETRA CATALOGUE    ACCESSORIES
Avionic Service
CONTENTS
TETRA ACCESSORIES CATALOGUE
MXP600 PORTABLE RADIO............................................................................................................................ 3
MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS BLUETOOTH ACCESSORIES................................................................................ 20
PETER JONES (ILG) LTD KLICK FAST ACCESSORY RANGE......................................................................... 23
MTP3000 SERIES PORTABLE RADIO........................................................................................................... 26

QA05471AA ADD: IMPRES Visor Mic + Gooseneck Push to Talk
QA05478AA DELETE: Visor Microphone and Push to Talk
CAR KIT CAR KIT ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER
STANDARD
CAR KIT
GM0368A
CUSTOMISED
CAR KIT
GM0369A
COMPATIBLE ACCESSORIES
The following accessories are also available to order separately
from the sales models.
Part Number Item Description
RMN5107 Compact Fist Microphone
RMN5111 Heavy Duty Fist Microphone
PMMN4087 Visor Microphone (High Bias)
RMN5054 IMPRES Visor Microphone
MDHLN7016 IMPRES Telephone Style Handset
RLN5926 Pushbutton with Remote Push to Talk
RLN4858 Gooseneck Push to Talk
RSN4002 Loudspeaker 13W
RSN4003 Loudspeaker 7.5W
RSN4004 Small Loudspeaker 5W
RLN4836AR Emergency Foot Switch
PMKN4119 Speaker Extension Cable
GKN6272 External Alarm Relay
30012040002 Power Cable
GMAE4290 Combined TETRA/GPS 380-430 MHz External Antenna
GMAE4293 Combined TETRA/GPS 430-470 MHz External Antenna
PMLN8306 Non-charging RF Cradle with Mounting Brackets
PMLN8305 Non-charging non-RF Cradle with Mounting Brackets
Cradle
Loud Speaker
Compact
Fist Mic
Visor
Microphone
Junction
For more information on the MXP600 Car Kit,
please refer to the MXP600 Data Sheet.
PLEASE NOTE:
Car Kit requires MXP600 to have MR2021.2 or later Tetra Devices
Software Release.
Avionic Service
TETRA CATALOGUE    ACCESSORIES    MXP600
NON-RF CRADLE RADIO HOLDER
Non-charging. Does not include external
RF connection.
PART NUMBER
NON-RF
PMLN8305
IN-VEHICLE SOLUTIONS
PART NUMBER
PMLN8305
PART NUMBER
PMLN8307
RF VEHICULAR CRADLE WITH POWER
ADAPTER HOLDER
Kit includes cradle mounting accessories. For
radio charging. Requires vehicular power adapter
NNTN8040.
PART NUMBER
PMLN8308
NON-RF VEHICULAR CRADLE WITH
POWER ADAPTER HOLDER
Kit includes cradle mounting accessories.
For radio charging. Requires vehicular power
adapter NNTN8040. No RF connection.
PART NUMBER
PMLN8309
RF VEHICULAR CHARGING CRADLE